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DORSO FEMMINE 25m

1 PILLONI IDA AGNESE 2004 USMIANI 18"10

2 FASOLO GLORIA 2002 USMIANI 19"83

3 ALTABELLA GIORGIA 2003 SETTIMO 20"16

4 VILLA CHIARA 2006 SETTIMO 20"64

5 TARPI LUDOVICA 2005 USMIANI 21"01

6 ORLANDO AURORA 2005 SETTIMO 21"85

7 MASTRULLO ANGELICA 2003 USMIANI 21"92

8 PERNO SOFIA 2003 SETTIMO 22"29

9 ULLOA ALESSIA 2002 USMIANI 22"32

10 RICCIO LUDOVICA 2003 USMIANI 22"46

11 CECCHI MARTINA 2005 USMIANI 22"73

12 BRAMANTE GIULIA 2005 SETTIMO 23"05

13 BONO MIRIAM 2007 USMIANI 23"23

14 CANI FRANCESCA 2009 USMIANI 23"42

15 ASTORINO GIORGIA 2006 USMIANI 24"73

16 NAPPI ILARIA 2007 USMIANI 24"80

17 PERINI ANNA SOPHIA 2005 USMIANI 24"88

18 DELL'ERBA NOEMI 2007 USMIANI 25"00

19 COSTELLI ARIANNA 2003 USMIANI 25"37

20 CARATTI ALICE 2007 USMIANI 25"40

21 NOBILE MANUELA 2006 USMIANI 25"67

22 INSOLLITTO SERENA 2006 SETTIMO 25"70

23 GULINO MARTA 2006 USMIANI 26"23

24 BERALDO GAIA 2005 USMIANI 26"25

25 CASALE SILVIA 2005 USMIANI 26"26

26 CORBISIERO SOPHIA 2007 USMIANI 26"62

27 FILIPPI ANNA 2009 USMIANI 26"77

28 LO PRESTI SOFIA 2006 USMIANI 27"08

29 PRESTAGIOVANNI LISA 2006 USMIANI 27"40

30 PORRELLO MARTINA 2008 SETTIMO 27"46

31 GALLINO FRANCESCA 2005 USMIANI 27"57

32 SOFICA GEORGIA 2006 USMIANI 27"82

33 LANFREDI ELISA 2007 USMIANI 28"04

34 MELLUSO MATILDE 2008 USMIANI 28"06

35 VIGLIOTTI ALESSIA 2004 SETTIMO 28"24

36 PUCA MARTINA 2006 USMIANI 28"32

37 D'ASTA GIORGIA 2004 SETTIMO 28"51

38 CECCHI CAROLA 2010 USMIANI 28"67

39 ZUNGRI FRANCESCA 2007 USMIANI 28"72

40 ACQUAVIVA GINEVRA 2008 USMIANI 28"89

41 CHIAMBERLANDO NADIA 2007 USMIANI 29"00

Natale in acqua 2016



42 ANDRIKOPOULOS MELANIA 2008 USMIANI 29"12

43 BORROMETTI VANESSA 2009 USMIANI 29"23

44 GOGGIO SARA 2010 USMIANI 29"27

45 VALLERO MARTA 2006 USMIANI 29"28

46 GIACHINO FRANCESCA 2008 USMIANI 29"64

47 CIAVARRO ELEONORA 2007 USMIANI 29"81

48 BAUDINO SOFIA 2010 USMIANI 29"96

49 DI MARTINO GIORGIA 2009 USMIANI 30"13

50 MARAHO GIULIA 2004 SETTIMO 30"14

51 LOMBARDO SOFIA 2008 USMIANI 30"20

52 QUITADAMO SOFIA 2007 USMIANI 30"34

53 PERIA FEDERICA 2009 USMIANI 30"77

54 BISCUOLA AGNESE 2011 USMIANI 31"59

55 PIERANTONIO SOPHIE MARIE 2010 USMIANI 31"59

56 DANISE MARINELLA 2006 USMIANI 31"67

57 PANAROTTO GIORGIA 2006 SETTIMO 32"20

58 ZAMBONI ARIANNA 2007 USMIANI 32"40

59 TONDAT BIANCA 2007 USMIANI 32"62

60 MARCHIARO VALENTINA 2007 SETTIMO 32"86

61 GOBBI ELISA 2008 USMIANI 32"89

62 SHOTANG FONDJA DARIELLA 2009 SETTIMO 32"90

63 DANISE LUISA 2009 USMIANI 33"12

64 MARCHINO SOFIA 2008 SETTIMO 33"15

65 TOZZI DANIELA 2009 USMIANI 33"58

66 LUCACI FRANCESCA 2006 USMIANI 33"88

67 GRECO FEDERICA 2009 USMIANI 34"77

68 RAIMONDETTO ISABEL 2009 USMIANI 35"14

69 LA GATTA GIORGIA 2010 SETTIMO 35"21

70 BARBI CINTI CHIARA 2009 USMIANI 35"42

71 DOLGETTA ELEONORA 2005 USMIANI 35"51

72 ALFINITO MARILENA 2007 USMIANI 35"62

73 DELLI CARRI MARGHERITA 2008 USMIANI 36"04

74 GALLO VALERIA 2006 USMIANI 36"75

75 PISTARINO SARA 2005 USMIANI 36"80

76 CIMINO GIULIA 2009 SETTIMO 37"10

77 ALLARA ALICE 2009 USMIANI 37"80

78 CAVALLARI VITTORIA 2008 USMIANI 38"26

79 IACOLINO MARTINA 2009 USMIANI 38"71

80 FERRERO CHIARA 2006 USMIANI 39"11

81 MIRANDA MTILDE 2009 USMIANI 39"86

82 MAZZONE CARLOTTA 2011 SETTIMO 40"78

83 BERTAGGIA SOFIA 2010 SETTIMO 41"22

84 PERUCCA GIORGIA 2009 SETTIMO 41"48

85 NERRI ILARIA 2010 SETTIMO 42"28

86 VENTURA CAMILLA 2008 USMIANI 42"97

87 IANNOLI GIULIA 2008 USMIANI 42"97

88 GRILLI BEATRICE 2006 USMIANI 43"37

89 AMERICO LAURA 2010 USMIANI 43"43

90 BOSAZZI FEDERICA 2011 USMIANI 44"13

91 PERIA FABIANA 2011 USMIANI 44"50

92 LAMPITELLI LETIZIA 2008 USMIANI 44"74

93 SCOTTI FRANCESCA 2009 USMIANI 45"93

94 NERRI GIORGIA 2010 SETTIMO 46"89



95 DI PALO MATILDA 2009 USMIANI 48"84

96 BERTINETTI GINEVRA 2009 SETTIMO 49"20

97 LAMPITELLI ELISA 2010 USMIANI 54"16

98 TONDAT MARGHERITA 2010 USMIANI 55"60

99 SASSO ELENA 2010 USMIANI 55"76

100 DEL VINO ALESSANDRA 2009 USMIANI 56"92

101 RANDISI VIRGINIA 2009 SETTIMO 60"80

102 GUIA NORIEGA KRISTEL 2011 USMIANI 66"93

103 ALPIGNANO CAROLINA 2010 USMIANI 73"23

104 GAFTON ALYSSA 2011 USMIANI 78"50

DORSO MASCHI 25 m

1 TOROPIN DENIS 2003 USMIANI 20"10

2 CICILLONI LORENZO 2003 USMIANI 21"37

3 CONTE MATTEO 2006 USMIANI 21"51

4 ZUNGRI EMANUELE 2004 USMIANI 22"02

5 BONDONIO FEDERICO 2005 USMIANI 22"07

6 MARINO GABRIELE 2003 USMIANI 22"78

7 VIAZZO FILIPPO 2008 USMIANI 23"66

8 FAUSSONE RICACRDO 2006 USMIANI 23"70

9 BIZARO GIAN MARCO 2008 SETTIMO 24"22

10 ALBANI ALESSIO 2008 SETTIMO 24"91

11 PITTORE LUIGI 2009 SETTIMO 24"92

12 CAVALIERE MASSIMILIANO 2003 USMIANI 25"89

13 MARLETTA STEFANO 2008 USMIANI 25"98

14 GLOD MATTEO 2008 USMIANI 26"51

15 MARTIN CABRERO RODRIGO 2006 USMIANI 26"51

16 D'AUTIGLIO ALESSIO 2005 USMIANI 26"61

17 DE LUCA SAMUELE 2006 SETTIMO 26"95

18 ZORZAN STEFANO 2006 USMIANI 27"44

19 CASCARADE LUCA 2006 USMIANI 27"53

20 BESTENTE JOEL 2006 USMIANI 27"76

21 EKUDI CERDIC 2005 USMIANI 28"06

22 MALAVENDA LUCA 2009 SETTIMO 28"58

23 BALTEANU EMANUEL 2006 USMIANI 28"84

24 MAIRA EMANUELE 2007 USMIANI 29"07

25 DAMOUN SUOFIANE 2007 USMIANI 29"88

26 IANNOLI EDOARDO 2007 USMIANI 30"05

27 ZINGARIELLO LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 30"10

28 ALBANI CRISTIAN 2008 SETTIMO 30"13

29 BRUNO FEDERICO 2007 USMIANI 30"13

30 GROSSATO SIMONE 2006 SETTIMO 30"18

31 LO PRESTI STEFANO 2010 USMIANI 30"19

32 BALDOIN MARCO 2006 USMIANI 30"49

33 MELTA LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 30"82

34 AGOSTO ALBERTO 2009 USMIANI 31"00

35 PIVETTI LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 31"76

36 DI RUZZA RICCARDO 2007 USMIANI 31"83

37 MIRTO ALESSANDRO 2005 USMIANI 32"57

38 MARETTO PIETRO 2009 USMIANI 33"02

39 DI MEO GIANLUCA 2008 USMIANI 33"17



40 MARCHETTI LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 33"26

41 MELE ALESSADNRO 2006 SETTIMO 33"30

42 VOLPIS LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 33"33

43 BURNETE DANIEL 2009 SETTIMO 33"40

44 CORVINO STEFANO 2008 SETTIMO 33"50

45 SIBONA ENRICO 2008 USMIANI 33"59

46 VALERIO EMANUELE 2010 USMIANI 33"67

47 MENNELLA ERIK 2008 SETTIMO 34"13

48 CANNISTRARO ALESSADNRO 2006 USMIANI 34"36

49 PIERDOMENICO LUCA 2010 USMIANI 34"67

50 BRAMANTE UMBERTO 2008 SETTIMO 35"21

51 MALFATTI LEO 2010 USMIANI 35"43

52 CERBONA FEDERICO 2009 SETTIMO 36"29

53 ITALIANO RICCARDO 2008 USMIANI 36"54

54 D'AMELIO DAVIDE 2009 USMIANI 37"27

55 RUSSO IACOPO 2008 SETTIMO 37"42

56 GALLO CRISTIAN 2009 USMIANI 37"47

57 CERUTTI DAVIDE 2007 USMIANI 37"62

58 DAVID ALESSADNRO 2008 USMIANI 37"67

59 BELLINO MATTEO 2007 SETTIMO 37"86

60 RESENDE DE OLIVEIRA LEANDRO 2007 USMIANI 38"12

61 ZHANG BIAGIO 2008 SETTIMO 38"37

62 ATTANASI CRISTIAN 2007 USMIANI 38"40

63 SCRUCI FEDERICO 2009 USMIANI 39"88

64 BRUNO GABRIELE 2009 USMIANI 39"93

65 PALETTO RICCARDO 2006 USMIANI 40"08

66 PUGNO EMANUELE 2010 USMIANI 40"23

67 BROSSA ANDREA 2009 USMIANI 40"35

68 MANOBANDA CASTRO ALESSIO YURI 2006 USMIANI 40"48

69 CAPELLUPO DENIS 2009 USMIANI 40"97

70 DAHRI RAYAN 2009 USMIANI 41"13

71 ZUCCA FABRIZIO 2006 USMIANI 41"33

72 MINAUDO MATTEO 2010 SETTIMO 41"34

73 BELLOTTI MANUEL 2009 USMIANI 41"70

74 GALLIETTO DAVIDE 2010 SETTIMO 41"86

75 CHIABOTTO PIETRO 2010 USMIANI 42"64

76 PRESTIGIOVANNI CRISTIAN 2010 USMIANI 42"84

77 BIZOU ERIC 2010 SETTIMO 43"25

78 ROSIELLO LUCA 2009 USMIANI 43"26

79 FRANGIONI GUIDO MARIA 2009 USMIANI 43"80

80 BERTONI LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 44"23

81 DELLA ROVERE DAVIDE 2008 USMIANI 44"57

82 MAZZA FLAVIO 2010 USMIANI 44"86

83 ZORZAN FABIO 2010 USMIANI 45"06

84 GAGLIOLO FABIO 2008 USMIANI 45"39

85 RIGAZZI MATTIA 2009 USMIANI 45"50

86 BALBONI DAVIDE 2011 USMIANI 45"51

87 GARAU LORENZO 2008 USMIANI 45"84

88 CINQUE SIMONE 2006 USMIANI 46"71

89 FIESTAS SAVIER 2006 USMIANI 47"70

90 INSOLLITTO SIMONE 2009 SETTIMO 48"56

91 AMERICO FRANCESCO 2010 USMIANI 48"84

92 CANNISTRARO ANDREA 2009 USMIANI 48"89



93 DEVESCOVI DAVIDE 2009 USMIANI 48"97

94 ZENONE FEDERICO 2010 USMIANI 49"39

95 MARCHESINI PIETRO 2011 USMIANI 50"00

96 DOGARU ALESSIO 2010 USMIANI 55"37

97 ANASTASI GIAMPI 2008 USMIANI 64"39

98 CAVALLARI ALESSANDRO 2010 USMIANI 66"16

99 MARCONCINI CHRISTIAN 2011 USMIANI 69"89

STILE LIBERO FEMMINE 25 m

1 FASOLO GLORIA 2002 USMIANI 15"69

2 PILLONI IDA AGNESE 2004 USMIANI 16"30

3 ALTABELLA GIORGIA 2003 USMIANI 16"72

4 DI SALVATORE ALESSIA 2004 USMIANI 17"60

5 TARPI LUDOVICA 2005 USMIANI 17"86

6 CARATTI ELENA 2004 USMIANI 18"00

7 VERDE SARA 2004 SETTIMO 18"48

8 BERTOLONE BEATRICE 2006 USMIANI 19"00

9 MARETTO GIORGIA 2006 USMIANI 19"11

10 BARBI CINTI LAURA 2005 USMIANI 19"49

11 BALZOLA MARIA LUISA 2007 USMIANI 19"67

12 ORLANDO AURORA 2005 SETTIMO 19"71

13 OROFINO ARIANNA 2005 USMIANI 20"00

14 RICCIO ELISA 2004 USMIANI 20"04

15 PERNO SOFIA 2003 SETTIMO 20"10

16 DI DIO ALESSIA 2006 USMIANI 20"34

17 FEDERICO GIORGIA 2004 USMIANI 20"64

18 CECCHI MARTINA 2005 USMIANI 21"16

19 CHIAMBERLANDO REBECCA 2009 USMIANI 21"21

20 ROMAGNOLI MARTINA 2005 USMIANI 21"80

21 RICCIO LUDOVICA 2003 USMIANI 21"80

22 PERINI ANNA SOPHIA 2005 USMIANI 22"00

23 PUCA MARTINA 2006 USMIANI 23"24

24 BONO MIRIAM 2007 USMIANI 23"42

25 PUCA CARLOTTA 2005 USMIANI 23"71

26 DE VESCOVI VITTORIA 2006 USMIANI 24"45

27 GULINO MARTA 2006 USMIANI 24"54

28 MIGNONE ALESSIA 2009 USMIANI 24"92

29 PRESTAGIOVANNI LISA 2006 USMIANI 25"06

30 BERALDO GAIA 2005 USMIANI 25"22

31 DELL'ERBA NOEMI 2007 USMIANI 25"48

32 BRAMANTE GIULIA 2005 SETTIMO 25"69

33 CASALE SILVIA 2005 USMIANI 26"23

34 CROCE CHIARA 2005 SETTIMO 26"30

35 D'ASTA GIORGIA 2004 SETTIMO 26"32

36 DELCY VITTORIA 2005 USMIANI 26"68

37 ANDRIKOUPOULOS MELANIA 2008 USMIANI 26"86

38 MARTINOTTI BEATRICE 2009 USMIANI 27"02

39 MARCHIANO VALENTINA 2007 SETTIMO 27"02

40 VIGLIOTT ALESSIA 2004 SETTIMO 27"06

41 CIAVARRO ELEONORA 2007 USMIANI 27"14

42 FILIPPI ANNA 2009 USMIANI 27"67



43 VALELRO MARTA 2006 USMIANI 28"00

44 GIACCHINO FRANCESCA 2008 USMIANI 28"02

45 LANFREDI ELISA 2007 USMIANI 28"23

46 QUITADAMO SOFIA 2007 USMIANI 28"32

47 DOLGETTA ELEONORA 2005 USMIANI 28"57

48 ACQUAVIVA GINEVRA 2008 USMIANI 28"60

49 DELLI CARRI MARGHERITA 2008 USMIANI 28"88

50 VAUDETTI ADELE 2009 SETTIMO 28"92

51 MARANO GIULIA 2004 SETTIMO 28"92

52 MELLUSO MATILDE 2008 USMIANI 29"13

53 BORROMETTI VANESSA 2009 USMIANI 29"32

54 ZAMBONI ARIANNA 2007 USMIANI 29"42

55 BISCUOLA AGNESE 2011 USMIANI 30"37

56 DI MARTINO GIORGIA 2009 USMIANI 30"45

57 GOBBI ELISA 2008 USMIANI 30"57

58 MARCHINO SOFIA 2008 SETTIMO 31"51

59 PORRELLO MARTINA 2008 SETTIMO 31"53

60 SOFICA GEORGIA 2006 USMIANI 32"00

61 CECCHI CAROLA 2010 USMIANI 32"23

62 CIMINO GIULIA 2009 SETTIMO 32"40

63 ZUNGRI FRANCESCA 2009 USMIANI 32"89

64 TOZZI DANIELA 2009 USMIANI 34"55

65 MANGANARO REBECCA 2008 USMIANI 35"86

66 GOGGIO SARA 2010 USMIANI 36"16

67 ALFINITO MARILENA 2007 USMIANI 36"43

68 PANAROTTO GIORGIA 2006 SETTIMO 36"54

69 DANISE MARINELLA 2006 USMIANI 37"57

70 GALLO VALERIA 2006 USMIANI 38"00

71 PIERANTONIO SOPHIE MARIE 2010 USMIANI 38"98

72 QUARANTA ELEONORA 2006 USMIANI 39"26

73 ALLARA ALICE 2009 USMIANI 40"28

74 FERRERO CHIARA 2006 USMIANI 44"23

75 BAUDINO SOFIA 2010 USMIANI 44"42

76 DANISE LUISA 2009 USMIANI 45"29

77 CAVALLARI VITTORIA 2008 USMIANI 45"38

78 LOMBARDO SOFIA 2008 USMIANI 49"41

79 LAMPITELLI LETIZIA 2008 USMIANI 51"95

80 VENTURA CAMILLA 2008 USMIANI 64"60

STILE LIBERO MASCHI 25 m

1 PALMESANO STEFANO 2001 USMIANI 13"75

2 CATANIA VINCENZO 1999 USMIANI 14"08

3 BENATTI ANDREA 2001 USMIANI 14"40

4 TOGNASCA ANDREA 2003 USMIANI 14"60

5 PALMESANO FEDERICO 2003 USMIANI 14"74

6 SOLDANO GABRIELE 2003 SETTIMO 14"90

7 MAZZA ANDREA 2002 SETTIMO 15"02

8 DE PALO DAVIDE 2003 USMIANI 15"37

9 BESTENTE ALDO 2003 USMIANI 15"66

10 MAZZA GIANLUCA 2002 SETTIMO 15"76

11 CONTE MATTEO 2006 USMIANI 17"19

12 DRAGAN YURI 2005 USMIANI 17"36



13 ZUNGRI EMANUELE 2004 USMIANI 17"71

14 SANGILLES ANDREA 2008 USMIANI 17"89

15 PATELLA ALESSADNRO 2005 USMIANI 18"02

16 PIERDOMENICO MATTEO 2008 USMIANI 18"10

17 PASKALOV ALEKSEY 2004 USMIANI 18"32

18 DE SANTIS LUCA 2005 USMIANI 18"80

19 SITA BOTTARI MATTIA 2004 SETTIMO 19"85

20 CICCILLONI LORENZO 2003 USMIANI 19"92

21 LA GATTA JACOPO 2006 SETTIMO 20"00

22 DE FRANCESCO DARIO 2004 USMIANI 20"38

23 COMIN JULIAN 2008 SETTIMO 20"91

24 ENEA GIANLUCA 2007 USMIANI 20"95

25 BESTENTE JOEL 2006 USMIANI 21"50

26 CENTINARO ALESSANDRO 2008 USMIANI 21"54

27 MAGLIOCCA GIORGIO 2002 USMIANI 21"58

28 LONGHIN FEDERICO 2009 USMIANI 22"05

29 BIZZARRO GIANMARCO 2008 SETTIMO 22"10

30 ALBANI ALESSIO 2008 SETTIMO 22"24

31 TARDITI GABRIELE 2008 USMIANI 22"45

32 GAZZOLA EDOARDO 2004 USMIANI 22"60

33 EKUDI CEDRIC 2005 USMIANI 22"80

34 MINAUDO FEDERICO 2008 SETTIMO 22"86

35 TODARO GIOVANNI 2008 SETTIMO 22"90

36 GLOD MATTEO 2008 USMIANI 23"00

37 PONGA RICCARDO 2009 USMIANI 23"30

38 PIZZO MATTIA 2008 SETTIMO 23"48

39 BRUNO FEDERICO 2007 USMIANI 23"68

40 PITTORE LUIGI 2009 SETTIMO 23"91

41 MALAVENDA LUCA 2009 SETTIMO 24"34

42 MARINO GABRIELE 2003 USMIANI 25"39

43 BAUCHIERO EDOARDO 2008 SETTIMO 25"86

44 CASCARADE LUCA 2006 USMIANI 26"74

45 ZORZAN STEFANO 2006 USMIANI 26"74

46 D'AUTIGLIO ALESSIO 2005 USMIANI 26"89

47 MARTIN CABRERO RODRIGO 2006 USMIANI 26"90

48 LO PRESTI STEFANO 2010 USMIANI 27"51

49 DI RUZZA RICCARDO 2007 USMIANI 28"00

50 GROSSATO SIMONE 2006 SETTIMO 28"09

51 GAROFALO PAOLO 2007 USMIANI 28"21

52 MAIRA EMANUELE 2007 USMIANI 28"55

53 ITALIANO RICCARDO 2008 USMIANI 29"10

54 IANNOLI EDOARDO 2007 USMIANI 29"34

55 CORVINO STEFANO 2008 SETTIMO 30"07

56 PIAZZA LEONARDO 2009 USMIANI 30"36

57 MARCHETTI LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 30"45

58 BALDOIN MARCO 2006 USMIANI 30"94

59 MELTA LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 31"46

60 AGOSTO ALBERTO 2009 USMIANI 31"84

61 SAFFIOTI EDOARDO 2006 USMIANI 31"88

62 PIVETTI LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 32"10

63 ZINGARIELLO LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 32"10

64 ZUCCA FABRIZIO 2006 USMIANI 33"00

65 D'AMELIO DAVIDE 2009 USMIANI 33"87



66 MIRTO ALESSADNRO 2005 USMIANI 34"16

67 DI MEO GIANLUCA 2008 USMIANI 34"42

68 BELLINO MATTEO 2007 SETTIMO 34"64

69 PIERDOMENICO LUCA 2010 USMIANI 34"70

70 DAMOUN SUOFIANE 2007 USMIANI 35"21

71 CHIABOTTO PIETRO 2010 USMIANI 35"50

72 DAVID ALESSANDRO 2008 USMIANI 35"65

73 BRAMANTE UMBERTO 2008 SETTIMO 35"90

74 MENNELLA ERIK 2008 SETTIMO 36"08

75 VALERIO EMANUELE 2010 USMIANI 37"90

76 CERUTTI DAVIDE 2007 USMIANI 38"02

77 BUZOU ERIC 2010 SETTIMO 38"46

78 VOLPES LORENZO 2009 USMIANI 40"72

79 RUSSO JACOPO 2008 SETTIMO 44"39

80 MINAUDO MATTEO 2010 SETTIMO 45"67

RANA FEMMINE 25 m

1 OROFINO ARIANNA 2005 USMIANI 22"11

2 DI SALVATORE ALESSIA 2004 USMIANI 23"00

3 ULLOA ALESSIA 2002 USMIANI 23"02

4 BERTOLONE BEATRICE 2006 USMIANI 23"89

5 VILLA CHIARA 2006 SETTIMO 23"89

6 CARATTI ELENA 2004 USMIANI 24"13

7 RICCIO ELISA 2004 USMIANI 24"32

8 ROMAGNOLI MARTINA 2005 USMIANI 24"41

9 GALLINO FRANCESCA 2005 USMIANI 24"91

10 MARETTO GIORGIA 2006 USMIANI 24"94

11 BARBICINTI LAURA 2005 USMIANI 25"25

12 NATALE ELISA 2006 USMIANI 25"88

13 VERDE SARA 2004 SETTIMO 25"99

14 INSOLLITTO SERENA 2006 SETTIMO 26"95

15 CHIAMBERLANDO REBECCA 2009 USMIANI 27"07

16 COSTELLI ARIANNA 2003 USMIANI 27"50

17 ASTORINO GIORGIA 2006 USMIANI 27"70

18 CARATTI ALICE 2007 USMIANI 27"92

19 NAPPI ILARIA 2007 USMIANI 29"39

20 DELCY VICTORIA 2005 USMIANI 29"86

21 CANI FRANCESCA 2009 USMIANI 30"40

22 DI DIO ALESSIA 2006 USMIANI 30"45

23 CHIAMBERLANDO NADIA 2007 USMIANI 31"98

24 LO PRESTI SOFIA 2006 USMIANI 32"12

25 NOBILE EMANUELA 2006 USMIANI 32"46

26 VAUDETTI ADELE 2009 SETTIMO 33"55

27 PUCA CARLOTTA 2005 USMIANI 33"77

28 MAGNANO REBECCA 2008 USMIANI 33"96

29 CORBISIERO SOPHIA 2007 USMIANI 34"07

30 BREZZA BEATRICE 2009 USMIANI 36"25

31 QUARANTA ELEONORA 2006 USMIANI 38"50

32 MIGNONE ALESSIA 2009 USMIANI 39"28

33 LUCACI FRANCESCA 2006 USMIANI 39"68

34 CROCE CHIARA 2005 SETTIMO 39"73

35 TONDAT BIANCA 2007 USMIANI 39"76



36 RUBERTO SOPHIA 2008 SETTIMO 41"02

37 RAIMONDETTO ISABEL 2009 USMIANI 47"13

38 CALDERONE LUDOVICA 2010 USMIANI 64"95

RANA MASCHI 25 m

1 MONTERSINO SIMONE 2000 USMIANI 17"01

2 BENATTI ANDREA 2001 USMIANI 18"60

3 SOLDANO GABRIELE 2003 SETTIMO 18"96

4 TOROPIN DENIS 2003 USMIANI 21"68

5 BESTENTE ALDO NICOLO 2003 USMIANI 23"17

6 SANGILLES ANDREA 2008 USMIANI 23"78

7 MAGLIOCCA GIORGIO 2002 USMIANI 25"46

8 GAZZOLA EDOARDO 2004 USMIANI 25"50

9 PIZZO MATTIA 2008 SETTIMO 25"60

10 SITA BOTTARI MATTIA 2004 SETTIMO 26"86

11 DE FRANCESCO DARIO 2004 USMIANI 26"87

12 PATELLA ALESSANDRO 2003 USMIANI 26"95

13 LA GATTA JACOPO 2006 SETTIMO 27"28

14 TODARO GIOVANNI 2008 SETTIMO 28"80

15 ENEA GIANLUCA 2007 USMIANI 28"95

16 MARLETTA STEFANO 2008 USMIANI 30"25

17 VIAZZO FILIPPO 2008 USMIANI 30"79

18 ALBANI CRISTIAN 2008 SETTIMO 31"78

19 LONGHIN FEDERICO 2009 USMIANI 32"45

20 BONDONIO FEDERICO 2005 USMIANI 32"84

21 BAUCHIERO EDOARDO 2008 SETTIMO 33"04

22 PIAZZA LEONARDO 2009 USMIANI 33"26

23 IOP RICCARDO 2009 USMIANI 34"19

24 GAROFALO PAOLO 2007 USMIANI 35"80

25 RESENDE DE OLIVEIRA LEANDRO 2007 USMIANI 36"54

FARFALLA FEMMINE 25 m

1 BALZOLA MARIA LUISA 2007 USMIANI 21"18

2 MASTRULLO ANGELICA 2003 USMIANI 21"68

3 FEDERICO GIORGIA 2004 USMIANI 23"85

4 NATALE ELISA 2006 USMIANI 30"36

5 BREZZA BEATRICE 2009 USMIANI 33"10

6 MARTINOTTI BEATRICE 2009 USMIANI 37"80

7 CALDERONE LUDOVICA 2010 USMIANI 69"00

FARFALLA MASCHI 25 m

1 MONTERSINO SIMONE 2000 USMIANI 15"10

1 PALMESANO STEFANO 2001 USMIANI 15"10

3 CATANIA VINCENZO 1999 USMIANI 15"87

4 MAZZA GIANLUCA 2002 SETTIMO 16"26

5 MAZZA ANDREA 2002 SETTIMO 16"51

6 TOGNASCA ANDREA 2003 USMIANI 16"84



7 DE PALO DAVIDE 2003 USMIANI 18"52

8 PALMESANO FEDERICO 2003 USMIANI 18"72

9 DRAGAN YURI 2005 USMIANI 20"54

10 DE SANTIS LUCA 2005 USMIANI 21"53

11 TARDITI GABRIELE 2008 USMIANI 23"62

12 PIERDOMENICO MATTEO 2008 USMIANI 23"82

13 COMIN JULIAN 2008 SETTIMO 26"10

14 MINAUDO FEDERICO 2008 SETTIMO 26"57

15 PASKALOV ALEKSEY 2004 USMIANI 27"58

16 IOP RICCARDO 2009 USMIANI 28"50

17 CENTINARO ALESSADNRO 2008 USMIANI 29"26

18 PONGA RICCARDO 2009 USMIANI 32"73

19 MANZO NICOLO 2003 USMIANI 32"94






